THE DATASHEET OF
ATB322515-0110
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Please be sure to request delivery specifications that provide further details on the features and specifications of the products for proper and safe use.
Please note that the contents may change without any prior notice due to reasons such as upgrading.
20190221
(1/5)
trans_atb3225_en.fm

APPLICATION
Xenon Flash, HAPTICS
PART NUMBER CONSTRUCTION
CHARACTERISTICS SPECIFICATION TABLE
Measurement equipment
＊ Equivalent measurement equipment may be used.
ATB 322515 - 0110 - T 000
Series name
L×W×T dimensions
Turn ratio Packaging style Internal code3.2×2.5×1.5 mm
3.2×2.5×2.4 mm
Turn ratio
Inductance
(µH)[at100kHz]
DC resistance ( ) Leakage inductance
(µH)[at100kHz]
Withstanding
voltage
Rated current Part No.
Primary Secondary
1:10 7.0±20% 0.5max. 60max. 0.4max. 500V rms 0.6A rms ATB322515-0110-T000
1:10.2 7.0±20% 0.5max. 60max. 0.4max. 500V rms 0.7A rms ATB322524-0110-T000
Measurement item Product No. Manufacturer
Inductance 4284A Keysight Technologies
DC resistance 4338A Keysight Technologies
Leakage inductance 4284A Keysight Technologies
Withstanding voltage 4339A Keysight Technologies
REACH
SVHC-Free
Lead
FreeRoHS
Pb
Halogen
Free
Br
Cl
Please be sure to request delivery specifications that provide further details on the features and specifications of the products for proper and safe use.
Please note that the contents may change without any prior notice due to reasons such as upgrading.
20190221
(2/5)
trans_atb3225_en.fm
T R A N S F O R M E R S
ATB3225 type
INDUCTANCE VS. DC BIAS CHARACTERISTICS
Measurement equipment
＊ Equivalent measurement equipment may be used.
Product No. Manufacturer
4284A Keysight Technologies
0 100 200 300 400 500 600 700 800 900 15001000 1100 1200 1300 1400
In
du
ct
an
ce
 p
rim
ar
y
( μ
H
)
DC current (mA)
0
1